Produktgruppsblad

SFP 1 Gbps - Dual Singlemode
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Produktnamn Rackvidd Vaglangder Kodning

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI HP

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI Ext

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI Alc

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI HP

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550nm DDMI Ext

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550nm DDMI

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550nm DDMI Ext

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Hua

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310nm DDMI

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 160km LC 1550nm DDMI Cis

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Cis

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI D-link
SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Ext

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI HP

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Jun

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Nor

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI 3Com

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI Alc

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C
SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 40km LC 1310 DDMI IND -40 +85°C
SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 80km LC 1550 DDMI IND -40 +85°C

SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 120km LC 1550 DDMI IND -40 +85°C
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